
 

Pursuant to the following subsections of Section 610.021 of the Revised Statutes there may be a closed session to discuss:  (1) legal matters, litigation or privileged communications with attorney of 

Missouri, pursuant to subsection 1; (2) real estate, pursuant to subsection 2; (3) personnel, pursuant to subsection 3 and 13; and/or (4) sealed bids for proposals , pursuant to subsection 12. 

 

KANSAS CITY HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION 
RETREAT AGENDA 

Friday, February 2, 2024 
9:00 AM – 1:00 PM (Lunch time included)  

 
IN-PERSON Meeting 

City Hall 
414 East 12th Street 
 4th Floor – Suite 404 

Kansas City, MO 64106 
 

Microsoft Teams meeting 

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device 
Click here to join the meeting 

Meeting ID: 220 759 159 99  

Passcode: gZtTJV 

Download Teams | Join on the web 

Or call in (audio only) 

+1 872-212-5076,,921894114#   United States, Chicago 

Phone Conference ID: 921 894 114# 

 

RETREAT AGENDA 
 

Items for Discussion       Speaker 
                     

Call to Order         Commission Chair 
 
ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION/ACTION 

• Quality of Urban Life – 1971    Commission Chair 

• Budget 

• Goals for the Year 

• Training for Commission 
 

Adjournment: 
       
Next Meeting: February 15, 2024  12:00 PM – 1:30 PM 

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_N2QzMGRmYjktNjZhOS00OGU2LTk2MzEtNzdiMmMyYmM2ZmFk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22ec240911-5979-4419-a8ec-c808b076019b%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22a76b29ac-5f25-42ab-bc88-641cddf66311%22%7d
https://www.microsoft.com/en-us/microsoft-teams/download-app
https://www.microsoft.com/microsoft-teams/join-a-meeting
tel:+18722125076,,921894114# 

